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201209100003
43040

09/10/2012
03:32:52

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20100310000
069660

201209130003
48350

09/13/2012
01:56:24

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BATTIN
LAURA A

14 69 Lot#:58
Book:14 Pg:69
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE IV

201209260003
67080

09/26/2012
11:12:57

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BURDETTE
JEFFREY L

13 17 Lot#:30
Book:13 Pg:17
Sub:CHESTNU
T GLEN
PHASE TWO

201209200003
59910

09/20/2012
03:15:35

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHADDIX
DIANE WEST

7 118 Lot#:82 Book:7
Pg:118
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE SECOND
ADDITION


