Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/09; Name= GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209100003 43040	09/10/2012 03:32:52	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20100310000 069660	
201209130003 48350	09/13/2012 01:56:24	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATTIN LAURA A			14	69		Lot#:58 Book:14 Pg:69 Sub:STRATFO RD PLACE PHASE IV
201209260003 67080	09/26/2012 11:12:57	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURDETTE JEFFREY L			13	17		Lot#:30 Book:13 Pg:17 Sub:CHESTNU T GLEN PHASE TWO
201209200003 59910	09/20/2012 03:15:35	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHADDIX DIANE WEST			7	118		Lot#:82 Book:7 Pg:118 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE SECOND ADDITION